
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   UCLA 284  286  300       870  +18 
6  2  2   Southern Cal 297  291  294       882  +30 
7  3  3   Pepperdine 300  292  295       887  +35 

T8  5  4   Arizona State 302  295  294       891  +39 
2  4  5   Duke 292  302  303       897  +45 

T4  T6  6   Ohio State 296  302  303       901  +49 
11  T6  7   Colorado 303  295  304       902  +50 
3  11  8   Denver 295  313  300       908  +56 

T8  8  9   Michigan State 302  297  315       914  +62 
T4  10  10   Florida State  296  309  310       915  +63 
12  9  11   Oregon 304  300  314       918  +66 
T8  12  12   Florida 302  308  312       922  +70 

T13  14  13   Oklahoma 310  310  311       931  +79 
15  13  14   UC Davis 312  300  323       935  +83 

T13  15  15   Wake Forest 310  314  313       937  +85 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Lindy Duncan  Duke  69   71  70       210  -3   
T14 2   Sophia Popov  Southern Cal  74   73  67       214  +1   
2 3   Erynne Lee  UCLA  72   69  75       216  +3   
3 4   Tiffany Lua  UCLA  71   71  75       217  +4   
11 5   Alina Ching  Pepperdine  71   74  73       218  +5   

T12 T6   Giulia Molinaro  Arizona State  77   69  73       219  +6   
T9 T6   Amy Meier  Ohio State  72   72  75       219  +6   
T9 T8   Lee Lopez  UCLA  70   74  76       220  +7   
T19 T8   Grace Na  Pepperdine  77   71  72       220  +7   
T4 T10   Doris Chen  Southern Cal  72   71  78       221  +8   
T4 T10   Ani Gulugian  UCLA  71   72  78       221  +8   
T4 T10   Caroline Powers  Michigan State  75   68  78       221  +8   
T4 T10   Maria Salinas  Florida State  70   73  78       221  +8   
T19 T10   Emily Talley  Colorado  78   70  73       221  +8   
T12 T10   Cassy Isagawa  Oregon  76   70  75       221  +8   
T32 T16   Inah Park  Southern Cal  75   75  72       222  +9   
T19 T16   Liv Cheng  Pepperdine  77   71  74       222  +9   
T26 T16   Justine Lee  Arizona State  75   74  73       222  +9   
T19 T19   Camilla Hedberg  Florida  76   72  75       223  +10   
T32 T19   Kelly Drack  Denver  76   74  73       223  +10   
T14 T21   Rachel Rohanna  Ohio State  74   73  77       224  +11   
T39 T21   Tonje Daffinrud  Denver  76   76  72       224  +11   
T39 T23   Noemi Jimenez  Arizona State  76   76  73       225  +12   
T19 T23   Lisa McCloskey  Southern Cal  76   72  77       225  +12   
T32 T23   Alex Stewart  Colorado  77   73  75       225  +12   
T14 T26   Cali Hipp  Oregon  73   74  79       226  +13   
T26 T26   Alejandra Cangrejo  Duke  70   79  77       226  +13   
T35 T26   Laura Blanco  Arizona State  74   77  75       226  +13   
T44 T26   Taylor Schmidt  Oklahoma  76   77  73       226  +13   
T4 T26   Kyle Roig *  UCLA  73   70  83       226  +13   
T14 T31   Evan Jensen  Florida  72   75  80       227  +14   
T35 T31   Somin Lee  Pepperdine  75   76  76       227  +14   
T19 T31   Jessica Wallace  Colorado  74   74  79       227  +14   
T19 T31   Emilie Alonso *  Arizona State  72   76  79       227  +14   
T39 T35   Laure Castelain  Florida State  73   79  76       228  +15   
T26 T35   Cheyenne Woods  Wake Forest  72   77  79       228  +15   
T14 T35   Christine Meier  Michigan State  76   71  81       228  +15   
T35 T35   Mia Piccio  Florida  72   79  77       228  +15   
T26 T39   Susana Benavides  Ohio State  70   79  80       229  +16   
T53 T39   Brianna Do  UCLA  76   79  74       229  +16   
T48 T39   Laetitia Beck  Duke  79   75  75       229  +16   
T48 T42   Daniela Ordonez  Arizona State  78   76  76       230  +17   
T53 T42   Sarah Faller  Denver  76   79  75       230  +17   
T26 T42   Demi Runas  UC Davis  74   75  81       230  +17   

T26 T42   Malin Jansson  Florida State  71   78  81       230  +17 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T35 T46   Rachael Watton  Denver  67   84  80       231  +18   
T39 T46   Rachel Morris  Southern Cal  76   76  79       231  +18   
T44 T46   O. Kristinsdottir  Wake Forest  74   79  78       231  +18   
T39 T49   Stacey Kim  Duke  75   77  81       233  +20   
T65 T49   Claudia Lim *  Ohio State  82   77  74       233  +20   
T60 51   Allison Emrey  Wake Forest  83   74  77       234  +21   
T57 T52   Allyssa Ferrell  Michigan State  78   78  79       235  +22   
T44 T52   Jessica Chulya  UC Davis  77   76  82       235  +22   
T63 54   Kendall Prince  Ohio State  80   78  78       236  +23   
T48 T55   Jan Chanpalangsri *  Ohio State  78   76  83       237  +24   
T57 T55   Jade Staggs  Oklahoma  79   77  81       237  +24   
T53 T55   Jennifer Coleman  Colorado  74   81  82       237  +24   
T67 T55   Kristin Coleman  Colorado  82   78  77       237  +24   
T57 T55   Chirapat Jao-Javanil  Oklahoma  76   80  81       237  +24   
T60 T55   Amy Simanton  UC Davis  80   77  80       237  +24   
T48 T55   Lindsey Solberg  Michigan State  73   81  83       237  +24   
T73 T62   Vicky Villanueva  Ohio State  81   84  73       238  +25   
T53 T62   Courtney Ellenbogen *  Duke  75   80  83       238  +25   
T69 T62   Liz Nagel  Michigan State  81   80  77       238  +25   
T48 T65   Ashley Edwards  Oregon  77   77  85       239  +26   
T60 T65   Raphaela Dyer  Oregon  78   79  82       239  +26   
T65 T65   Bev Vatananugulkit  UC Davis  81   78  80       239  +26   
T71 68   Emily Collins  Oklahoma  79   84  77       240  +27   
T44 T69   Blair Lewis  UC Davis  81   72  88       241  +28   
T69 T69   Anne Tanguay  Oklahoma  85   76  80       241  +28   
T63 T69   Irene Jung  Duke  78   80  83       241  +28   
T73 72   Greta Lange  Wake Forest  81   84  79       244  +31   
T67 73   Anna Christenson  Denver  76   84  85       245  +32   
T76 T74   Kaitlin Drolson  Pepperdine  81   86  79       246  +33   
75 T74   Andrea Watts  Florida  84   82  80       246  +33   

T78 76   Carlton Kuhlo  Florida State  82   89  77       248  +35   
T78 77   Cheyenne Hickle  Oregon  82   89  78       249  +36   
T71 78   Danielle Gillaspy *  Pepperdine  82   81  87       250  +37   
T76 79   Emily Wright  Wake Forest  83   84  85       252  +39   
T78 80   Isabelle Lendl  Florida  82   89  84       255  +42   
81 -    Alex Milan  Florida State  A   79  79       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 UCLA 284 286 300 870

3 Erynne Lee (1) 72 69 75 216

4 Tiffany Lua (5) 71 71 75 217

T8 Lee Lopez (2) 70 74 76 220

T10 Ani Gulugian (3) 71 72 78 221

T39 Brianna Do (4) 76 79 74 229

2 Southern Cal 297 291 294 882

2 Sophia Popov (2) 74 73 67 214

T10 Doris Chen (3) 72 71 78 221

T16 Inah Park (4) 75 75 72 222

T23 Lisa McCloskey (1) 76 72 77 225

T46 Rachel Morris (5) 76 76 79 231

3 Pepperdine 300 292 295 887

5 Alina Ching (4) 71 74 73 218

T8 Grace Na (1) 77 71 72 220

T16 Liv Cheng (5) 77 71 74 222

T31 Somin Lee (3) 75 76 76 227

T74 Kaitlin Drolson (2) 81 86 79 246

4 Arizona State 302 295 294 891

T6 Giulia Molinaro (1) 77 69 73 219

T16 Justine Lee (5) 75 74 73 222

T23 Noemi Jimenez (3) 76 76 73 225

T26 Laura Blanco (4) 74 77 75 226

T42 Daniela Ordonez (2) 78 76 76 230

5 Duke 292 302 303 897

1 Lindy Duncan (1) 69 71 70 210

T26 Alejandra Cangrejo (4) 70 79 77 226

T39 Laetitia Beck (2) 79 75 75 229

T49 Stacey Kim (3) 75 77 81 233

T69 Irene Jung (5) 78 80 83 241

6 Ohio State 296 302 303 901

T6 Amy Meier (3) 72 72 75 219

T21 Rachel Rohanna (2) 74 73 77 224

T39 Susana Benavides (4) 70 79 80 229

54 Kendall Prince (1) 80 78 78 236

T62 Vicky Villanueva (5) 81 84 73 238

7 Colorado 303 295 304 902

T10 Emily Talley (1) 78 70 73 221

T23 Alex Stewart (2) 77 73 75 225

T31 Jessica Wallace (5) 74 74 79 227

T55 Jennifer Coleman (3) 74 81 82 237

T55 Kristin Coleman (4) 82 78 77 237
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Denver 295 313 300 908

T19 Kelly Drack (1) 76 74 73 223

T21 Tonje Daffinrud (3) 76 76 72 224

T42 Sarah Faller (5) 76 79 75 230

T46 Rachael Watton (2) 67 84 80 231

73 Anna Christenson (4) 76 84 85 245

9 Michigan State 302 297 315 914

T10 Caroline Powers (1) 75 68 78 221

T35 Christine Meier (4) 76 71 81 228

T52 Allyssa Ferrell (3) 78 78 79 235

T55 Lindsey Solberg (2) 73 81 83 237

T62 Liz Nagel (5) 81 80 77 238

10 Florida State 296 309 310 915

T10 Maria Salinas (3) 70 73 78 221

T35 Laure Castelain (2) 73 79 76 228

T42 Malin Jansson (1) 71 78 81 230

76 Carlton Kuhlo (5) 82 89 77 248

81 Alex Milan (4) 0 79 79 158

11 Oregon 304 300 314 918

T10 Cassy Isagawa (2) 76 70 75 221

T26 Cali Hipp (5) 73 74 79 226

T65 Raphaela Dyer (3) 78 79 82 239

T65 Ashley Edwards (4) 77 77 85 239

77 Cheyenne Hickle (1) 82 89 78 249

12 Florida 302 308 312 922

T19 Camilla Hedberg (1) 76 72 75 223

T31 Evan Jensen (4) 72 75 80 227

T35 Mia Piccio (2) 72 79 77 228

T74 Andrea Watts (3) 84 82 80 246

80 Isabelle Lendl (5) 82 89 84 255

13 Oklahoma 310 310 311 931

T26 Taylor Schmidt (3) 76 77 73 226

T55 Chirapat Jao-Javanil (2) 76 80 81 237

T55 Jade Staggs (5) 79 77 81 237

68 Emily Collins (4) 79 84 77 240

T69 Anne Tanguay (1) 85 76 80 241

14 UC Davis 312 300 323 935

T42 Demi Runas (1) 74 75 81 230

T52 Jessica Chulya (4) 77 76 82 235

T55 Amy Simanton (2) 80 77 80 237

T65 Bev Vatananugulkit (5) 81 78 80 239

T69 Blair Lewis (3) 81 72 88 241

15 Wake Forest 310 314 313 937

T35 Cheyenne Woods (1) 72 77 79 228

T46 O. Kristinsdottir (5) 74 79 78 231

51 Allison Emrey (2) 83 74 77 234

72 Greta Lange (3) 81 84 79 244

79 Emily Wright (4) 83 84 85 252
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T26 Kyle Roig (UCLA) 73 70 83 226

T31 Emilie Alonso (Arizona State) 72 76 79 227

T49 Claudia Lim (Ohio State) 82 77 74 233

T55 Jan Chanpalangsri (Ohio State) 78 76 83 237

T62 Courtney Ellenbogen (Duke) 75 80 83 238

78 Danielle Gillaspy (Pepperdine) 82 81 87 250
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